The MVME6100 is the first
VMEbus SBC designed with
the Tundra Tsi148 VMEbus
interface chip
	� 2eSST VMEbus protocol with 320MB/s
transfer rate across the VMEbus
	� MPC7457 PowerPC® processor running at
up to 1.267GHz

Ordering Information
NEW Part Number Old Part Number Description
MVME61006E-0161R MVME61006E-0161 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 512MB DDR memory, 128MB flash, Scanbe handles 6E
MVME61006E-0161R-CC – MPC7457 @ 1.3GHZ, 512MB DDR, 128MB FLASH, SCANBE, 6E, CONFROMAL COAT
MVME61006E-0163R MVME61006E-0163 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 512MB DDR memory, 128MB flash, IEEE handles 6E
MVME61006E-0163R-CC – MPC7457 @ 1.3GHZ, 512MB DDR, 128MB FLASH, IEEE, 6E, CONFORMAL COAT
MVME61006E-0171R MVME61006E-0171 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 1GB DDR memory, 128MB flash, Scanbe handles 6E
MVME61006E-0173R MVME61006E-0173 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 1GB DDR memory, 128MB flash, IEEE handles 6E
MVME61006E-2173R MVME61006E-2173 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 2GB DDR memory, 128MB flash, IEEE handles 6E
MVME61006E-0173CR MVME61006E-0173C 1.267GHz MPC7457 processor, 1GB DDR memory, 128MB flash, IEEE handles 6E, conformal coated
Related Products
PMCSPAN26E-002 Primary PMCSPAN with IEEE ejector handles 6E
PMCSPAN26E-010 Secondary PMCSPAN with IEEE ejector handles 6E
PMCSPAN16E-002 Primary PMCSPAN with Scanbe ejector handles 6E
MVME7616E-011 Transition module with two DB-9 async serial port connectors, two HD-26 sync/async serial port connectors, one HD-36 parallel port
connector, one RJ-45 10/100 Ethernet connector; includes 5-row DIN P2 adapter board and cable (for 16-bit SCSI); requires backplane
with 5-row DIN connectors 5E
SOLUTION SERVICES
SMART Embedded Computing provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet
your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help speed time-to-market.
Deployment services include worldwide technical support. Renewal services enable
product longevity and technology refresh.
MVME6100-DS  26Feb2020